Data Sheet
10/14-6.73 EN
■ Direct measurem
standard volume
– independent of m
■ Wide measuring r
– factory-calibrated
■ Quick response t

for compressed air
Ordering information
Catalog No. Code EUR Deliv. time
Transducer FMT200-D V14223- 2228,00 4 wks.
Standard calibration 1 -
Operating pressure 1-10 bar abs., operating temperature 0...60 °C
Upper range value see Data Sheet
Unit according to Code Nos. 519 and 515 (see additional ordering information) 1)
Special calibration 2 334,00
According to Code-Nos. 512-515 and 519 (see additional ordering information)
Analog output
4...20 mA (alarm < 3.5 mA) 1 -
4...20 mA (alarm > 22 mA) 2 -
0...20 mA 3 -
Pipe component
1" 1 392,00
1 1/2" 2 451,00
2" 3 515,00
3" 4 573,00
Additional ordering information
value unit
Flow unit .................. .......... 1) 515 -
Standard conditions .................. °C, mbar abs. 2) 519 -
Operating temperature .................. °C 512 -
Operating pressure .................. mbar abs. 513 -
Upper range value adjusted to .................. ..................... 520 -
1) Possible units are: kg/h; kg/min; kg/s; m3 /h -qn ; m3 /min -qn ; m3 /s -qn ; l/h -qn ; l/min -qn ; l/s -qn ; SCFM
2) Standard state for volume flow units: Please specify the conditions, e.g. 0 °C, 1013 mbar
Accessories
Catalog No. EUR Deliv. time
Power supply unit 7962800 246,00 4 wks.
housing for rail mounting 62.5 mm x 75 mm x 139 mm
Input 230 V AC
Output 24 V DC / 2.5 A
LKS (Local communication interface) parameteriz. adapter incl. communic. Software 7962828 122,00
3 1/2 digit LED, 24 V DC, 7957527 431,00
3 1/2 digit LED, 230 V AC, 7957526 412,00
Flow Totalizer FCU200-T (SensyCal T), Data Sheet 10/18-5.22 EN V18022-5…….. call
Power supply, display and totalizer completely mounted in IP 65 housing call call
10
/1
4-
6.
73
 E
N
R
ev
. A
ABB Inc.
3450 Harvester Road
Burlington Ontario L7N 3W5
Canada
Tel: +1 905 681 0565
Fax: +1 905 681 2810
ABB Ltd.
Oldends Lane, Stonehouse
Gloucestershire, GL10 3TA
UK
Tel: +44(0)1453 826661
Fax: +44(0)1453 827856
ABB Automation Products GmbH
Borsigstr. 2
63755 Alzenau
Germany
Tel: +49 551 905-534
Fax: +49 551 905-555
ABB Inc.
125 E. County Line Road
Warminster, PA 18974
USA